Data sheet
HP ENVY 6000e All-In-One Printer
series
Everything families need. Easy setup,  plus self-healing Wi-Fi™  and ink savings.
For everyone in the family. Print and scan documents, photos, and more. Set up and connect on any device
with HP Smart app  Get self-healing Wi-Fi® that helps keep you connected.  Choose HP+ and get 6 months of
printing  and 1 extra year of HP customer support with use of Original HP Ink.
White Cement Cloud Blue Halo

Safety approvals and requirements EN 60950-1:2006 +A11:2009 +A1:2010 +A12:2011 +A2:2013 IEC 60950-1:2005 +A1:2009 +A2:2013 EN 62368-
1:2014+A11:2017 IEC 62368-1:2014 EN 62479:2010 EN 62311:2008
Ordering information
Number Description
223N6A HP ENVY 6020e All-in-One Printer (White) - NZ
2K4V8A HP ENVY 6030e All-in-One Printer (Cement) - AU/NZ
2K4W1A HP ENVY 6032e All-in-One Printer (Cloud Blue) - AU/NZ
2K4W2A HP ENVY 6034e All-in-One Printer (Halo) - AU/NZ
Supplies and Media
Number Description
3YM55AA HP 67 Tri-color Original Ink Cartridge
3YM56AA HP 67 Black Original Ink Cartridge
3YM57AA HP 67XL High Yield Black Original Ink Cartridge
3YM58AA HP 67XL High Yield Tri-color Original Ink Cartridge
3YM59AA HP 67XXL Extra High Yield Black Original Ink Cartridge
9RR49A HP Advanced Glossy FCS Photo Paper-100 sht/10 x 15
cm
9RR50A HP Advanced Glossy FCS Photo Paper-50 sht/10 x 15 cm
9RR51A HP Advanced Glossy FCS Photo Paper-20 sht/A4/210 x